Type of Call

ASSAULT

ASSIST

UNWANTED SUBJECT

UNWANTED SUBJECT

CAMPING

DOMESTIC

CORONER

ASSIST

THEFT

ASSIST

ANIMAL

VIOLATION COURT
ORDER

ANIMAL

ASSIST

TRESPASSING

INDECENT EXPOSURE

TRESPASSING

DOMESTIC

ASSIST

CITIZEN ASSIST

CIVIL

HARASSMENT

UNWANTED SUBJECT

ANIMAL

911 HANG UP

ASSIST

Date and
Time
09/29/2020
00:02:28

09/29/2020
00:03:37

09/29/2020
00:11:46

09/29/2020
07:25:01

09/29/2020
07:43:32

09/29/2020
07:58:36

09/29/2020
08:03:34

09/29/2020
08:16:15

09/29/2020
08:17:45

09/29/2020
08:39:55

09/29/2020
09:07:50

09/29/2020
09:12:43

09/29/2020
09:17:13

09/29/2020
09:23:00

09/29/2020
09:41:43

09/29/2020
09:47:00

09/29/2020
09:52:48

09/29/2020
09:55:56

09/29/2020
10:04:03

09/29/2020
10:16:14

09/29/2020
10:29:44

09/29/2020
10:37:20

09/29/2020
11:02:25

09/29/2020
11:16:23

09/29/2020
11:30:15

09/29/2020
11:32:31

Media Release

Media Incidents - Log

Address
951 LOW GAP RD
951 LOW GAP RD

2800 BRIGGS LN

4000 EAST SIDE
RANCHERIA

45050 COVELO ST

2101 S STATE ST

1 MARCELA DR

City
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Hopland
Mendocino
Ukiah
Covelo

Willits

19450 NOYO ACRES DR Fort Bragg

17900 N HWY 1

30614 PUDDING CREEK

RD

44650 N HWY 101

23000 EAST SIDE RD

22680 COVELO REFUSE

RD

44925 HARMON DR

44701 N HWY 101

8000 UVA DR

39.191595(-123.040271

951 LOW GAP RD

2501 TWINING RD

77411 BARNES LN

LANSING ST / MAIN ST

20750 LOCUST ST

9201 GIBSON LN

24900 BROOKTRAILS

DR

Mendocino
County

Fort Bragg

Fort Bragg

Laytonville

Willits

Covelo

Laytonville

Laytonville

Redwood
Valley

Mendocino
County

Ukiah

Ukiah

Covelo

Mendocino

Willits

Potter Valley

Mendocino
County

Narrative

459PC REPORT TAKEN

273.5 PC REPORT.

Incident
Number

2020-00024057

2020-00024056

2020-00024058

2020-00024062

2020-00024063

2020-00024065

2020-00024064

2020-00024066

2020-00024067

2020-00024068

2020-00024070

2020-00024071

2020-00024072

2020-00024073

2020-00024074

2020-00024078

2020-00024081

2020-00024076

2020-00024077

2020-00024079

2020-00024104

2020-00024080

2020-00024083

2020-00024084

2020-00024092

2020-00024085

Disposition
RPT*:
RPT*:
NR:
OTHER:
NR:

NR:
NOK*:
ASSIST:
10:
ASSIST:
AC:

NR:

AC:
ASSIST:
RPT*:
NOK*: NR:
NR:
RPT*:
ASSIST:
NR:

NR:

NR:
UTL:
AC:

NR:

NR:




WELFARE CHECK

CITIZEN ASSIST

SUSPICIOUS

CITIZEN ASSIST

BURGLARY

ANIMAL

SUSPICIOUS

SUSPICIOUS

CORONER

HARASSMENT

VANDALISM

SUSPICIOUS

CIVIL

THEFT

CIVIL

911 HANG UP

THREATS

ASSAULT

DOMESTIC

FRAUD

FRAUD

CORONER

SUSPICIOUS

CIVIL

ANIMAL

CITIZEN ASSIST

DISTURBANCE

ALARM

09/29/2020
11:51:09

09/29/2020
12:12:46

09/29/2020
12:28:26

09/29/2020
12:34:27

09/29/2020
12:42:17

09/29/2020
12:43:53

09/29/2020
12:48:53

09/29/2020
12:56:35

09/29/2020
13:12:17

09/29/2020
13:16:00

09/29/2020
13:35:23

09/29/2020
13:42:49

09/29/2020
13:51:04

09/29/2020
14:18:16

09/29/2020
14:19:13

09/29/2020
14:46:09

09/29/2020
14:53:27

09/29/2020
15:05:47

09/29/2020
15:38:58

09/29/2020
15:40:13

09/29/2020
15:52:16

09/29/2020
16:21:19

09/29/2020
17:07:40

09/29/2020
17:14:18

09/29/2020
17:16:58

09/29/2020
17:49:29

09/29/2020
19:14:38

09/29/2020
19:39:04

09/29/2020

I

76700 HWY 162

7751 N STATE ST

2800 FELIZ CREEK RD

1151 HEARST WILLITS

RD

44780 N HWY 101

2655 S STATE ST

2301 S STATE ST

140 ZINFANDEL DR

12511 LOW GAP RD

2200 S STATE ST

700 WOODMAN CREEK

RD

34350 MENDOCINO

PASS RD

750 BEAR PEN RD

31496 PEARL DR

2199 GABRIEL LN

951 LOW GAP RD

2200 OLD RIVER RD

39225 S HWY 1

700 WOODMAN CREEK

RD

F

6701 ELLEDGE RANCH

RD

700 WOODMAN CREEK

RD

2110 TINDALL RANCH

RD

32399 BASIN ST

2655 S STATE ST

Mendocino
County

Redwood
Valley

Hopland

Willits

Laytonville

Ukiah

Ukiah

Ukiah

Ukiah

Ukiah

Ukiah

Laytonville

Covelo

Piercy

Fort Bragg

Redwood
Valley

Ukiah

Ukiah

Mendocino
County

Laytonville

Albion

Ukiah

Laytonville

Ukiah

Fort Bragg

Ukiah

39.669278|-123.496569 Laytonville

N STATE ST / NORTON

CORONER REPORT TAKEN
20-24099

REPORT TAKEN.

11-44 REPORT TAKEN

459 PC RPT

2020-00024093

2020-00024095

2020-00024101

2020-00024100

2020-00024107

2020-00024096

2020-00024098

2020-00024102

2020-00024099

2020-00024103

2020-00024108

2020-00024106

2020-00024109

2020-00024115

2020-00024111

2020-00024113

2020-00024114

2020-00024116

2020-00024117

2020-00024118

2020-00024120

2020-00024122

2020-00024123

2020-00024127

2020-00024130

2020-00024124

2020-00024128

2020-00024132

NR:

NR:

NR:

ASSIST:

NR:

DC:

NR:

NR:

NOK*:

NR:

NR:

UTL:

NR:

NR:

NR:

NR:

NR:

RPT*:

CHP: NR:

NR:

NR:

NOK*:

RPT*:

NR:

AC: NR:

NR:

NR:

CAN RP:




ASSIST

CITIZEN ASSIST

CITIZEN ASSIST

DISTURBANCE

ANIMAL

CIVIL

CIVIL

DOMESTIC

CITIZEN ASSIST

SUSPICIOUS

DISTURBANCE

SUSPICIOUS

ASSIST

19:58:35

09/29/2020
19:58:54

09/29/2020
20:31:43

09/29/2020
20:32:27

09/29/2020
20:33:00

09/29/2020
21:33:02

09/29/2020
21:33:32

09/29/2020
21:40:38

09/29/2020
21:40:55

09/29/2020
22:28:51

09/29/2020
22:49:28

09/29/2020
23:15:52

09/29/2020
23:44:30

ST

1850 DUNCAN
SPRINGS RD

951 LOW GAP RD

6004 CAMERON RD

4460 DAISY DR

801 EAST HILL RD

801 EAST HILL RD

17900 N HWY 1

528 EMPIRE DR

1531 GAMAY PL

50000 N HWY 101

10210 MAIN ST

Ukiah

Hopland

Ukiah

E

k

Willits

Willits

Willits

Fort Bragg

Ukiah

Ukiah

Mendocino
County

Potter Valley

HWY 20 / MARINA DR Ukiah

2020-00024133

2020-00024135

2020-00024139

13700 DOC REPORT TAKEN 2020-00024140

CHAN ARRESTED 273.5PC

2020-00024141

2020-00024142

2020-00024143

2020-00024144

2020-00024145

2020-00024146

2020-00024147

2020-00024148

2020-00024150

ASSIST:

NR:

NR:

RPT*:

AC: NR:

NR:

DC:

ARREST A:
RPT*:

NR:

NR:

UTL: NR:

NR:

UTL:




Media Log Arrests

Type of Incident Subject Date and City Narrative Incident Disposition Incident Subject Global
Call Role Time Number P Subject

Create Date: 9/30/2020 12:56:52 PM






